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2020 Camden 5u Soccer Game Schedule
All Scheduled Sections

Start League Away team Home team

10/12/2020  (Mon)

Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer Conder Law vs Camden Bone and Joint
10/13/2020  (Tue)

Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer Camden Tire vs Woodmen Life
10/15/2020 (Thu)

Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer Camden Kiwanis vs KershawHealth
10/19/2020  (Mon)

Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer Woodmen Life vs Camden Bone and Joint
10/20/2020  (Tue)

Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer Camden Kiwanis vs Conder Law
10/22/2020 (Thu)

Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer KershawHealth vs Camden Tire
10/26/2020  (Mon)

Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer Woodmen Life vs Camden Kiwanis
10/27/2020  (Tue)

Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer Camden Bone and Joint vs Camden Tire
10/29/2020 (Thu)

Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer Conder Law vs KershawHealth
11/02/2020 (Mon)

Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer Camden Kiwanis vs Camden Bone and Joint
11/05/2020  (Thu)

Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer Camden Tire vs Conder Law
11/09/2020 (Mon)

Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer Woodmen Life vs Conder Law
11/10/2020  (Tue)

Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer Camden Bone and Joint vs KershawHealth
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Start League Away team Home team
11/12/2020 (Thu)
Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer Camden Tire vs Camden Kiwanis
11/16/2020  (Mon)
Larry Doby Soccer 2 5:45PM Camden 5U Soccer KershawHealth vs Woodmen Life




